
Saint Mary Preschool Calendar 
       (2010-2011) 
 

First day of school for 3 year olds         Tuesday, September 7 

First day of school for 4 year olds        Wednesday, September 8 

First day of school for TK                Wednesday, September 8 

Parents’  Night                  Tuesday, September 21  

Picture Day           Wed. & Thurs. , October 6 & 7 

School Closings 
 

Thursday, September 9     Professional Development Day 

Monday, September 20   Professional Development Day 

 

Monday, October 11                    Columbus Day 

Tuesday, October 12    Teacher Institute at the Diocese  

 

Monday, November 1    Holy Day  

Tuesday, November 2   Professional Development Day 

Wednesday, November 11   Veteran’s Day 

Wednesday, November 24 -   Thanksgiving Vacation 

Friday, November 26    (school resumes on Monday, Nov. 29) 

 

Thursday, December 23-   Christmas Vacation 

Friday, December 31    (school resumes on Monday, Jan. 3) 

 

Thursday, January 13   Professional Development Day 

Monday, January 17    Martin Luther King Day 

 

 

Mon. & Tues., February 21 & 22     President’s Day Holiday   
 

Wednesday, March 9    Ash Wednesday 

 

Friday, April 1     Professional Development Day – Pre-School Only  

Thursday, April 7    Professional Development Day  

Monday, April 18 -    Spring Recess & Easter Monday 

Monday, April 25     (school resumes on Tuesday, April 26) 

 

Thursday, May 19     Professional Development Day – Pre-School Only  

Monday, May 30    Memorial Day 

 

Last day of school for 3 year olds          Tuesday, June 7  

Last day of school for 4 year olds  Wednesday, June 8 

Last day of school for TK                      Wednesday, June 8 
 

*This CALENDAR can be found on the school website www.smsridgefield.org under “Preschool 

News”, and then look for Icon/picture of a calendar page. 

http://www.smsridgefield.org/

